First Quantum Provides Notice of Second Quarter Results Release

11.07.2019 | GlobeNewswire

TORONTO, July 11, 2019 - First Quantum Minerals Ltd. ("First Quantum" or "the Company") (TSX:FM) will release second quarter 2019 financial and operating results on Monday July 29, 2019 after the close of the Toronto Stock Exchange. The Company's President, Clive Newall, will host a conference call and webcast to discuss the results on Tuesday July 30, 2019 at 9:00 am (EDT).

Conference call and webcast details are as follows:

Date: July 30, 2019

Time: 9:00 am (EDT); 2:00 pm (BST); 6:00 am (PDT)

Webcast: www.first-quantum.com

Dial in: North America (toll free): (877) 291-4570

North America and international: (647) 788-4919

Replay: Available from noon (EDT) on July 30, 2019 until 11:59 pm (EDT) on August 21, 2019

North America (toll free): (800) 585-8367

North America and international: (416) 621-4642

Passcode: 4265059

On Behalf of the Board of Directors of <u>First Quantum Minerals Ltd.</u>
G. Clive Newall
President

For further information visit our website at www.first-quantum.com.

North American contact: Lisa Doddridge, Director, Investor Relations

Tel: (416) 361-6400 Toll-free: 1 (888) 688-6577

United Kingdom contact: Clive Newall, President Tel: +44 7802 721663 Fax: +44 140 327 3494

E-Mail: info@fqml.com

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:

https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/330068--First-Quantum-Provides-Notice-of-Second-Quarter-Results-Release.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere AGB und Datenschutzrichtlinen.

09.05.2025 Seite 1/1